ENGINEERING SHINES THROUGH
®
We are one of the prominent Govt. approved 'A' Class contractor engaged in providing services for engineering,
installa�on, tes�ng and commissioning of electrical projects. Our services are effec�ve and executed as per the
requirement of our clients. Our organiza�on also has 11 KV *A* Class Electrical Contractor license from the
Government of Haryana and NCT Delhi. Moreover, we undertake turnkey basic, electrical and illumina�on
contracts of HT / LT equipment.
We ourselves are Manufacturers of Electrical Equipments like Distribu�on Boards, On Load Changeover

SPN 4WAY
SPN 6WAY
VERTICAL DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
CHANGEOVER SWITCHES
 No. of  Ways Catalogue No.
 4 Way EIPL-4VDB
 6 Way EIPL-6VDB
 8 Way EIPL-8VDB
 10 Way EIPL-10VDB
 Rating Phase Catalogue No.
 16A Single C1-16
 25A Single C1-25
 32A Single C1-32
 63A Single/Three C1/3-63
 80A Three C3-80
 100A Three C3-100
 125A Three C3-125
 160A Three C3-160
 200A Three C3-200
 250A Three C3-250
 315A Three C3-315
 400A Three C3-400
 630A Three C3-630
 800A Three C3-800
 1000A Three C3-1000
 1250A Three C3-1250
 1600A Three C3-1600
 2000A Three C3-2000
 2500A Three C3-2500
 3150A Three C3-3150
SPECIFICATIONS :
Rotary Type Switches
IEC 60947-3
AC-23A | Ue 415V a.c.